
    FALL 2017 

 

BUILDING HOURS 

 

RAYNOR 1ST FLOOR,  

2nd FLOOR & BRIDGE 

OPEN 24/7 
 

 

SERVICE HOURS  
See web site for Information Desk Hours 

 

                                                Mon.-Thurs.                7:45 am - 11:45 pm 

     REGULAR HOURS    Friday                          7:45 am - 10:00 pm 

                                                    Saturday                      10:00 am - 10:00 pm 

                                                    Sunday                        10:00 am - 11:45 pm 

 

MEMORIAL LIBRARY access closes 15 minutes prior to these hours  

 

 
 

EXCEPTIONS 
Labor Day Holiday 

Fri. Sept. 1     7:45am- 9:00pm 24 Hour Access Ends 

Sat. Sept. 2     10:00am- 5:00pm 

Sun. Sept. 3                       12:00pm- 6:00pm 

Mon. Sep. 4     CLOSED 

Tues. Sep. 5     7:45am-11:45pm 24 Hour Access Resumes 

 

Fall Mid-Term Break 

Wed. Oct. 18                    7:45am-9:00pm 24 Hour Access Ends 

Thurs. Oct. 19                 7:45am-9:00pm 

Fri. Oct. 20     7:45am-6:00pm 

Sat. Oct. 21     10:00am-5:00pm 

Sun. Oct. 22     10:00am-11:45pm 24 Hour Access resumes 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tues. Nov. 21                 7:45am-9:00pm 24 Hour Access Ends 

Wed. Nov. 22                 7:45am-6:00pm 

Thurs. Nov. 23-Fri. Nov. 24                CLOSED 

Sat. Nov. 25      10:00am-5:00pm 

Sun. Nov. 26                 10:00am-11:45pm 24 Hour Access Resumes                                                                                                                                 

 

 

LIBRARY HOURS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE BY CALLING 288-1530 

or on the WEB at http://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php. 


